G149
R
C
G
D
L
O
S

Parker-Origa
Glendale Heights, Illinois
ORIGA
Standard cylinder (15 positions)
Catalog 0900P-E
Basic Version / Ordering Information
P 1 Z M 00 1 6 S N 5 0 0N B F
Options (16 positions)
	      Ø	 Stroke  (mm)	      (in)
	     16	 0 to 1000 	 0 to 39.4
	     20	 0 to 1500 	 0 to 59.1
	     32	 0 to 2000	 0 to 78.7
* Cylinders are supplied with mounting nuts fitted on each endplate.
Order code examples:
		 - P1ZM016SNN0100B	 Ø 16 mm bore 100 mm stroke cylinder supplied with mounting nut on each endplate
	 	- P1ZM020SAN1000WFBN	 Ø 20 mm bore 1 m  stroke cylinder with foot mount on each endplate
        Bore
016	 Ø 16 mm
020	 Ø 20 mm
032	 Ø 32 mm

Parker-Origa
Glendale Heights, Illinois
ORIGA
Catalog 0900P-E
Guided Version / Ordering Information
P 1 Z M 00 1 6 T N 5 0 0N B N M
Standard version (15 positions) Options (18 positions)
L
	 Ø	 Maximum Strokes (mm)	   (in.)
	 16	 0 to 750	   0 to 29.5
	 20	 0 to 1000 	   0 to 39.4
	 32	 0 to 1500	   0 to 59.1
** Do not exceed coupling force on deceleration.
Order code examples:
		 - P1ZM016GCN0100B		  	16 mm bore, 100 mm stroke cylinder supplied with adjustable stop
	 	- P1ZM020GHN1000WNBL		 20 mm bore, 1 m stroke cylinder supplied with hydraulic shock absorbers
							      and rail for sensors
        Bore
016	 Ø 16 mm
020	 Ø 20 mm

Spare Parts
End of stroke rubber bumpers (2 pieces)
Ø Order Code
16 MC25MH-NB
20 MC150MH
32 SC300M-3 NB
Ø Order Code
16 9129609AS
20 9129610AS
32 9129611AS
End of Stroke Hydraulic Shock Absorber
(1 piece)
Flow Controls (1 piece)
Ø
Order Code
BSP Ports NPT Ports Metric Ports
16 – – 0876300300
20 PTFL4PB6-1/8 0876300400 –
32 PTFL4PB6-1/8 0876300400 –
Repair Kits
Ø Basic Version Guided Version
16 (Cushioned) P1ZM016SAN-R –
16 (Non-cushioned) P1ZM016SNN-R P1ZM016GNN-R
20 P1ZM020SAN-R P1ZM020GNN-R
32 P1ZM032SAN-R P1ZM032GNN-R
800.696.6165       www.comoso.com